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Rk.  SNo
1 1
2 2
3 9
4 5
5 3
6 6
7 4
8 7
9 8

31.07.2019

Final Ranking

Name
Bischoff Peter
Issler Christian

Zachariadis loannis
Tabin René
Kuert Christoph
Dobr Martin
Graber Christian
Martinez Paul

Widikker Igor

FED

SUl

SUl

SUl

SUl

SUl

SUI

SUI

SUI

SUl

Elol

1972

1996

1806

1952

1822

1709

EloN

2032

2030

1799

1923

1787

1855

1634

1452

Pts.

4,0

3,5

3,0

3,0

2,5

2,0

1,0

Rtgl
14,0
13,5
11,5
15,0
10,5
11,0
13,0
10,5

11,0

Rtg2
64,0
63,5
55,5
60,0
52,5
51,5
60,5
52,0

48,5
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